
15. Int. Schwarzwald-Bodensee-Pokal-Turnier

Trossingen, 08.05.2010

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jonas Schmid KSV Winzeln
PS 3:8

32
SS 4:0

53
 2  8  3  7 0 2.I

2 Lukas Buck KG Baienfurt
4:45

11
SS 3:0

54
SS 10:0

53
 2 11  4 21 2 1.II

3 Manuel Schuh AC Hörbranz
PS 10:0

34
0:30

01
2:30

02
 1  3  2 10 1 5.III

4 Merlin Hagen Schuster KSV Linzgau Taisersdorf
3:20

03
1:10

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Robin Hezel AV Germ Sulgen
TÜ 13:0

42
PS 9:0

33 Fr
 2  7  4 22 3 3.I

2 Daniel Rutz AV Schwenningen
1:30

01 Fr
AS 0:0

53
 1  5  0  0 0 4.II

3 Mourice Hensle ASV Nendingen
Fr

3:40

01
0:02

02
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Lukas Buck - Manuel Schuh

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Daniel Rutz - Mourice Hensle

1-Fr Robin Hezel (Freilos)
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le I. Pool A II. Pool B

II. Pool A I. Pool B

Jonas Schmid Daniel Rutz 5 0
SS 3:0

00:15

Lukas Buck Robin Hezel 3 0
PS 8:0

03:40

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Manuel Schuh AC Hörbranz 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool B 3 Mourice Hensle ASV Nendingen 0 6.
Pool A 2 Daniel Rutz AV Schwenningen 0 4.
Pool B 1 Robin Hezel AV Germ Sulgen 5 3.AS 0:0

Pool A 1 Jonas Schmid KSV Winzeln 1 2.06:00

Pool B 2 Lukas Buck KG Baienfurt 3 1.PS 6:11
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